
GENERAL SURGERY 

LIST OF STUDENTS 2017-18 

1 AGRAWAL RIYA SUBHASH 51 PATEL DIVYANIKUMARI JASHVANTBHAI 

2 AGRAWAL SWETAL 52 PATEL PRIYA ALPESHKUMAR 

3 BHADARKA JAHIBEN MASARIBHAI 53 PATEL NIDHIBEN NAVINBHAI 

4 BHATT MILI MAHESHBAI 54 PATEL  KHYATI  PARESHKUMAR               

5 BHOGAR NISHI LALTIBHAI 55 PATEL  HARSHANVI  R                                       

6 BAMANIYA RADHABEN MANILAL 56 PATEL MAITRIBAHEN SHYAMALBHAI 

7 BHURIYA  KAJAL  BHIMSINH                             57 PATEL SANDHYA ANILKUMAR 

8 BHURIYA BHARVI BACHUBHAI 58 PATEL TEJASVINI  K  

9 BAMBHANIYA MANISHA                            59 PRAJAPATI ARCHANA MANHARBHAI 

10 CHAURYA NIKITABEN S  60 PATEL DIVANGIBEN SUMANBHAI 

11 CHAUHAN SHYAM HARESHBHAI           61 PANCHAL BHUMI HARSHADBHAI 

12 CHOVATIYA BHAGVATI KHODABHAI    62 RANA TANVIBEN HASMUKHBHAI 

13 DORASIYA MIRALBEN PARAGBHAI       63 RATHWA DIVYABEN V                                   

14 DOSHI DHRUVI MANISHKUMAR  64 SUTHAR  JIGNASHA  SHANKARBHAI      

15 DHOLAKIYA SAGAR VINUBHAI 65 SHAH SHITANSHU RAJESH 

16 DABHI KRISHNA NAYANBHAI 66 SHAH AAYUSHI NILESHBHAI 

17 DOSHI ROHAN JITESHKUMAR 67 SHAH SHIMOLI PRASHANTBHAI 

18 DHOLIYA CHINTAN VINUBHAI 68 SHAH CHIRAG  

19 GAYAKWAD  NIKITAKUMARI T                      69 SHAH VRUNDABEN JIGESHBHAI 

20 GAMIT  SILLAHKUMARI  S                            70 SHAH SALONI SAMIRKUMAR 

21 GURJJAR NIKITABEN BECHARBHAI  71 SHAH  DHRUTI  KAMLESHBHAI               

22 HADIYA  KRUPALIBEN  LALJIBHAI            72 SAXENA AVNEESH ASHOK 

23 JOSHI BHAKTI KAMLESHBHAI              73 SONPAL PARMARTH MANISH 

24 JADEJA RANJIT PRATAP 74 TRIVEDI HASTI MAHEMDRAKUMAR 

25 JINJALA AARATIBEN L 75 THAKKAR AAKANXA BHARATBHAI 

26 KATARIYA MAYURIBEN B  76 TAVIYAD HETALBEN ASHWINBHAI 

27 KADIYA  HIMANI  DEEPAKBHAI 77 TANK  NEHAL  VINODBHAI                          

28 KALENA  KRUPALI  DINESHBHAI 78 VASUDEV TARSARIYA 

29 KOTECHA RIDDHI JAYKANT 79 VASAIYA KRISHNA PANKAJBHAI              

30 KANSARA KALPANA                                       80 VYAS VISMAY PANKAJKUMAR 

31 LALWANI LIPSA HARESH                             81 VYAS  VISHWA  BHARATKUMAR          

32 MEHTA YATI ASHOK 82 VADHEL  KAJALBEN  RAYSINHBHAI            

33 MEHTA KAVYA 83 VAGHELA DIVYSINH RAJENDRASINH 

34 MANSURI  AYASHABANU  GANIBHAI     84 VAGHELA SIDDHIBEN UMESHBHAI 

35 MANIYAR JHANVI SHAILESHBHAI 85 VADODARIYA ISHA KISHORBHAI 

36 NAIK  PALLAVI  VINODBHAI                           86 YADAV VIJAYA RAJESHBHAI 

37 NINVANI SAGAR MANOJBHAI 87 AGRAWAL  AMIT 

38 PAWAR MANISHBHAI MADHUBHAI 88 CHATURVEDI  PRITIKA 

39 PATOLIYA  GOPIBEN  MANSUKBHAI 89 DEVASHISH  KUMAR 

40 PANCHAL  FRENIBEN  KAMLSHBHAI       90 GOYAL  DIVESH 

41 PANCHAL KRISHNABEN  PRAVINKUMAR 91 GANGULY  MADHUSHREE 

42 PAREKH CHAITALEEBEN PRAVINBHAI 92 PATIDAR   SACHIN 

43 PATEL SUJALKUMAR KANUBHAI 93 SHARMA  JYOTSNA 

44 PATEL RUCHITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 94 SAINI  SARITA 

45 PATEL DRASHTI NATAVARBHAI 95 SINHAL  DHRUV 

46 PATEL ANERIBEN AJAYBHAI  96  

47 PATEL DHRUPAL BHARATBHAI 97  

48 PATEL TANVI RAJESHBHAI 98  

49 PATEL  JHANVI  ASHISHKUMAR              99  

50 PATEL JEEL JAYESHKUMAR  100  























RESULT GEN SURGERY 2017-18 

SRNO NAME RESULT 

1 AGRAWAL RIYA SUBHASH PASS 

2 AGRAWAL SWETAL PASS 

3 BHADARKA JAHIBEN MASARIBHAI PASS 

4 BHATT MILI MAHESHBAI PASS 

5 BHOGAR NISHI LALTIBHAI FAIL 

6 BAMANIYA RADHABEN MANILAL PASS 

7 BHURIYA  KAJAL  BHIMSINH                             PASS 

8 BHURIYA BHARVI BACHUBHAI PASS 

9 BAMBHANIYA MANISHA                            PASS 

10 CHAURYA NIKITABEN S  FAIL 

11 CHAUHAN SHYAM HARESHBHAI           FAIL 

12 CHOVATIYA  BHAGVATI  KHODABHAI    PASS 

13 DORASIYA  MIRALBEN  PARAGBHAI       PASS 

14 DOSHI DHRUVI MANISHKUMAR  PASS 

15 DHOLAKIYA SAGAR VINUBHAI FAIL 

16 DABHI KRISHNA NAYANBHAI PASS 

17 DOSHI ROHAN JITESHKUMAR PASS 

18 DHOLIYA CHINTAN VINUBHAI PASS 

19 GAYAKWAD  NIKITAKUMARI T                      PASS 

20 GAMIT  SILLAHKUMARI  S                            FAIL 

21 GURJJAR NIKITABEN BECHARBHAI  PASS 

22 HADIYA  KRUPALIBEN  LALJIBHAI            PASS 

23 JOSHI BHAKTI KAMLESHBHAI              PASS 

24 JADEJA RANJIT PRATAP FAIL 

25 JINJALA AARATIBEN L PASS 

26 KATARIYA MAYURIBEN B  PASS 

27 KADIYA  HIMANI  DEEPAKBHAI PASS 

28 KALENA  KRUPALI  DINESHBHAI PASS 

29 KOTECHA RIDDHI JAYKANT PASS 

30 KANSARA KALPANA                                       PASS 

31 LALWANI LIPSA HARESH                             PASS 

32 MEHTA YATI ASHOK PASS 

33 MEHTA KAVYA PASS 

34 MANSURI  AYASHABANU  GANIBHAI     PASS 

35 MANIYAR JHANVI SHAILESHBHAI PASS 

36 NAIK  PALLAVI  VINODBHAI                           PASS 

37 NINVANI SAGAR MANOJBHAI FAIL 

38 PAWAR MANISHBHAI MADHUBHAI PASS 

39 PATOLIYA  GOPIBEN  MANSUKBHAI PASS 

40 PANCHAL  FRENIBEN  KAMLSHBHAI       PASS 

41 PANCHAL KRISHNABEN  PRAVINKUMAR PASS 

42 PAREKH CHAITALEEBEN PRAVINBHAI PASS 

43 PATEL SUJALKUMAR KANUBHAI FAIL 

44 PATEL RUCHITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI FAIL 

45 PATEL DRASHTI NATAVARBHAI PASS 

46 PATEL ANERIBEN AJAYBHAI  PASS 

47 PATEL DHRUPAL BHARATBHAI PASS 



48 PATEL TANVI RAJESHBHAI FAIL 

49 PATEL  JHANVI  ASHISHKUMAR              PASS 

50 PATEL JEEL JAYESHKUMAR  PASS 

51 PATEL DIVYANIKUMARI JASHVANTBHAI PASS 

52 PATEL PRIYA ALPESHKUMAR PASS 

53 PATEL NIDHIBEN NAVINBHAI PASS 

54 PATEL  KHYATI  PARESHKUMAR               PASS 

55 PATEL  HARSHANVI  R                                       FAIL 

56 PATEL MAITRIBAHEN SHYAMALBHAI PASS 

57 PATEL SANDHYA ANILKUMAR FAIL 

58 PATEL TEJASVINI  K  FAIL 

59 PRAJAPATI ARCHANA MANHARBHAI PASS 

60 
PATEL DIVANGIBEN SUMANBHAI 

PASS 
 

61 PANCHAL BHUMI HARSHADBHAI PASS 

62 RANA TANVIBEN HASMUKHBHAI FAIL 

63 RATHWA DIVYABEN V                                   FAIL 

64 SUTHAR  JIGNASHA  SHANKARBHAI      FAIL 

65 SHAH SHITANSHU RAJESH PASS 

66 SHAH AAYUSHI NILESHBHAI PASS 

67 SHAH SHIMOLI PRASHANTBHAI PASS 

68 SHAH CHIRAG  FAIL 

69 SHAH VRUNDABEN JIGESHBHAI PASS 

70 SHAH SALONI SAMIRKUMAR FAIL 

71 SHAH  DHRUTI  KAMLESHBHAI               PASS 

72 SAXENA AVNEESH ASHOK PASS 

73 SONPAL PARMARTH MANISH PASS 

74 TRIVEDI HASTI MAHEMDRAKUMAR PASS 

75 THAKKAR AAKANXA BHARATBHAI PASS 

76 TAVIYAD HETALBEN ASHWINBHAI FAIL 

77 TANK  NEHAL  VINODBHAI                          PASS 

78 VASUDEV TARSARIYA FAIL 

79 
VASAIYA KRISHNA PANKAJBHAI              

PASS 
 

80 VYAS VISMAY PANKAJKUMAR FAIL 

81 VYAS  VISHWA  BHARATKUMAR          FAIL 

82 VADHEL  KAJALBEN  RAYSINHBHAI            PASS 

83 VAGHELA DIVYSINH RAJENDRASINH PASS 

84 VAGHELA SIDDHIBEN UMESHBHAI FAIL 

85 VADODARIYA ISHA KISHORBHAI PASS 

86 YADAV VIJAYA RAJESHBHAI FAIL  

87 AGRAWAL  AMIT PASS 

88 CHATURVEDI  PRITIKA PASS 

89 DEVASHISH  KUMAR FAIL 

90 GOYAL  DIVESH PASS 

91 GANGULY  MADHUSHREE PASS 

92 PATIDAR   SACHIN FAIL 

93 SHARMA  JYOTSNA PASS 

94 SAINI  SARITA FAIL 

95 SINHAL  DHRUV PASS 



 NINAMA HEMINABEN PASS 

 DAVE MANTHAN FAIL 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  



LIST OF STUDENTS 2018-19 

1 ALAIYA NIRALI N 51 PATEL AVNI D 

2 AASHU PARIHAR 52 PATEL BHARGAV R 

3 AGRAWAL SACHIN D 53 PATEL CHARLES C 

4 AJMERA SNEHA P 54 PATEL CHIRAG P 

5 ASARI BADAL V 55 PATEL HARSHIL J 

6 BAMANIA ABHI J 56 PATEL HONEY C 
7 BAMBHORIYA MONIKA B 57 PATEL JAINALI C 

8 BAROT FORUM S 58 PATEL JINAL J 

9 BHANDUTIA PRACHI K 59 PATEL KRUTI M 

10 BHOOT DEVANGEE D 60 PATEL MAITRY J 

11 BHUPTANI RAJ M 61 PATEL POOJA D 

12 BIRANI PREET M 62 PATEL PRINCE R 

13 CHANDIRAMANI KABIR S 63 PATEL PRIT J 

14 CHAUDHARI ANSUYA N 64 PATEL RITU C 

15 CHAUHAN AMUL N 65 PATEL PRIYA D 

16 CHAUHAN VISHNU K 66 PATEL RUTU P 

17 CHAVDA PRIYANSHI P 67 PATEL SHRADDHA P 

18 CHAVDA YASHAVI K 68 PATEL SHREYA K 

19 DESAI MANSI J 69 PATEL VIDHI N 

20 DHAMECHA VIDHI V 70 PRAJAPATI BHUMIKA V 

21 DILIPKUMAR 71 PRAJAPATI HIRAL B 

22 DOBARIYA RUSHITA R 72 PRAJAPATI SMIT M 

23 DOSHI VANDAN K 73 RUPAPARA RITIKA M 

24 FALDU SNEHA R 74 SHAKTI SINGH 
25 GANDHI RIDDHI N 75 SAWANT AAYUSHI A 

26 GILATAR ANJALI H 76 SHAH   AAYUSHI   K 

27 GOHEL SHARDDHA R 77 SHAH CHANDNI N 

28 GOHIL MAMTA H 78 SHAH DWIJA R 

29 JAIN PRACHI S 79 SHAH KRESHA N 

30 JALAN SURBHI B 80 SHAH YUG G 
31 KADUATAR CHETAN T 81 SOLANKI HENAX N 

32 KAHDOLIYA VIJAY K 82 SOLANKI MANSI V 

33 KANANI HARIKISHAN A 83 SONANI BANSARI B 

34 KANAZARIYA PRAKASH R 84 SONANI RIDDHITA L 

35 KANPARIYA DARSHIKA B 85 SONDAGAR DHARA P 

36 KAVAD HETAL B 86 SONI VAIBHAVI D 

37 KOTADIYA DHRUTI P 87 SUKLA BHAGYSHREE N 

38 MACWAN HANSIEBEN S 88 SUTARIYA HINAL R 

39 MAKWANA DHARTI N 89 SUVAGIYA NAMRATABEN K 

40 MALI DASHARATHKUMAR  90 THAKKAR RIDDHI H 

41 MANDALAYWALA DIVYA H 91 THANKI SWATI D 

42 MANIYA DVIJESHA V 92 VADODARIYA AYUSHI J 

43 MANSURI SANA A 93 YADAV POOJA V 

44 MAPARA MANALEE M 94 YADAV SIDDHARTH D 

45 MEMON FIZA R 95 ZINZALA KINJAL R 

46 NANECHA HIMANSHUH 96  

47 PARIKH DHVANI K 97  

48 PARIKH HETVI J 98  

49 PARMAR ANKITA S 99  

50 PATEL AMEE K 100  

 

















 



RESULT GEN SURGERY 2018-19 

1 ALAIYA NIRALI N  PASS 

2 AASHU PARIHAR PASS 

3 AGRAWAL SACHIN D PASS 

4 AJMERA SNEHA P PASS 

5 ASARI BADAL V PASS 

6 BAMANIA ABHI J PASS 

7 BAMBHORIYA MONIKA B PASS 

8 BAROT FORUM S PASS 

9 BHANDUTIA PRACHI K PASS 

10 BHOOT DEVANGEE D PASS 

11 BHUPTANI RAJ M PASS 

12 BIRANI PREET M PASS 

13 CHANDIRAMANI KABIR S PASS 

14 CHAUDHARI ANSUYA N PASS 

15 CHAUHAN AMUL N PASS 

16 CHAUHAN VISHNU K PASS 

17 CHAVDA PRIYANSHI P PASS 

18 CHAVDA YASHAVI K PASS 

19 DESAI MANSI J PASS 

20 DHAMECHA VIDHI V FAIL 

21 DILIPKUMAR PASS 

22 DOBARIYA RUSHITA R PASS 

23 DOSHI VANDAN K PASS 

24 FALDU SNEHA R PASS 

25 GANDHI RIDDHI N PASS 

26 GILATAR ANJALI H FAIL 

27 GOHEL SHARDDHA R PASS 

28 GOHIL MAMTA H PASS 

29 JAIN PRACHI S PASS 

30 JALAN SURBHI B PASS 

31 KADUATAR CHETAN T PASS 

32 KAHDOLIYA VIJAY K PASS 

33 KANANI HARIKISHAN A PASS 

34 KANAZARIYA PRAKASH R FAIL 

35 KANPARIYA DARSHIKA B FAIL 

36 KAVAD HETAL B PASS 

37 KOTADIYA DHRUTI P PASS 

38 MACWAN HANSIEBEN S PASS 

39 MAKWANA DHARTI N PASS 

40 MALI DASHARATHKUMAR  PASS 

41 MANDALAYWALA DIVYA H PASS 

42 MANIYA DVIJESHA V PASS 

43 MANSURI SANA A PASS 

44 MAPARA MANALEE M PASS 

45 MEMON FIZA R PASS 

46 NANECHA HIMANSHUH PASS 

47 PARIKH DHVANI K PASS 

48 PARIKH HETVI J PASS 

49 PARMAR ANKITA S PASS 

50 PATEL AMEE K PASS 

51 PATEL AVNI D PASS 

52 PATEL BHARGAV R FAIL 



53 PATEL CHARLES C PASS 

54 PATEL CHIRAG P PASS 

55 PATEL HARSHIL J PASS 

56 PATEL HONEY C PASS 

57 PATEL JAINALI C PASS 

58 PATEL JINAL J PASS 

59 PATEL KRUTI M PASS 

60 PATEL MAITRY J PASS 

61 PATEL POOJA D PASS 

62 PATEL PRINCE R PASS 

63 PATEL PRIT J PASS 

64 PATEL RITU C PASS 

65 PATEL PRIYA D PASS 

66 PATEL RUTU P PASS 

67 PATEL SHRADDHA P PASS 

68 PATEL SHREYA K PASS 

69 PATEL VIDHI N PASS 

70 PRAJAPATI BHUMIKA V PASS 

71 PRAJAPATI HIRAL B PASS 

72 PRAJAPATI SMIT M PASS 

73 RUPAPARA RITIKA M PASS 

74 SHAKTI SINGH PASS 

75 SAWANT AAYUSHI A PASS 

76 SHAH   AAYUSHI   K PASS 

77 SHAH CHANDNI N PASS 

78 SHAH DWIJA R PASS 

79 SHAH KRESHA N PASS 

80 SHAH YUG G FAIL 
81 SOLANKI HENAX N PASS 

82 SOLANKI MANSI V PASS 

83 SONANI BANSARI B PASS 

84 SONANI RIDDHITA L PASS 

85 SONDAGAR DHARA P PASS 

86 SONI VAIBHAVI D PASS 

87 SUKLA BHAGYSHREE N PASS 

88 SUTARIYA HINAL R PASS 

89 SUVAGIYA NAMRATABEN K PASS 

90 THAKKAR RIDDHI H PASS 

91 THANKI SWATI D PASS 

92 VADODARIYA AYUSHI J PASS 

93 YADAV POOJA V PASS 

94 YADAV SIDDHARTH D PASS 

95 ZINZALA KINJAL R PASS 

96 AMUL CHAUHAN PASS 

97 TAVIYAD HETAL FAIL 

  



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIST OF STUDENTS 2019-20 

1 AKRATI OJHA 51 PADVI ABHAYKUMAR 

2 AMIN PRIYA 52 PAMECHA TANISHKA PRAKASH 

3 AMISH LOMESH SHROFF 53 PANCHAL BHAVESH GIRISHBHAI 

4 ANAGHA BHALE 54 PANCHAL PRARTHNA VASUDEV 

5 ANJALI RAJUBHAI ZALA 55 PANDOR KRUNALI 

6 ANUKRUTI 56 PARMAR BHAMATI ALPESH 

7 AYAN DUTTA 57  

8 BALADANIYA YAGNIK JADAVBHAI 58 PATEL KINJAL 

9 BALDANIYA NAVAL 59 PATEL KRUPALI NARENDRABHAI 

10 BARIA DHARMESHKUMAR 60 PATEL PRITESHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT 

11 BHANAT SHALIN EARNESTKUMAR 61 PATEL SHAILEE DIPAKKUMAR 

12 BHAVNA KUMARI 62 POKIYA SHREYA RASIKBHAI 

13 BHINWA RAM   63 PRACHI PATEL 

14 CHAUDHARI RUTVIKKUMAR 64 PRAJAPATI KAVITA DINESHBHAI 

15 CHAUDHARI ZIPAL BACHUBHAI 65 PRAJAPATI NANCY 

16 CHAUDHARY DRASHTIBEN 66 RAI SWETA ROHINIKUMAR 

17 CHAVDA DOLLY GOPALDAS 67 RAJVANSH RAJVI 

18 CHOWDHARY MEGHA 68 RANA VIDHI 

19 DESAI DHWANIBEN  69 RATHOD LIPSA 

20 DESAI KHUSHBU VINODBHAI 70 RATHOD SANTOSHKUMAR MANUBHAI 

21 DESHRAJ SHARMA 71 RATHOD SHANE BHARATKUMAR 

22 
DHIRAJ SHYAMLAL 
VISHWAKARMA 72  

23 
DHOLARIYA RUSHITABEN 
GOKALBHAI 73 RATHWA PRAVINABEN NAVSING 

24 DHUMAL KHUSHALI DIPAK 74 RIA RANGWANI KAMLESH 

25 DIRGHAM AMBRISH MANIAR 75  

26 
DRASHTIBEN MANOJKUMAR 
PARMAR 76 RUKAIYA BURHAN KUTERWADLIWALA 

27 FATIMA QUTUB PITOLWALA 77 RUTVI KOTHWALA 

28 GANDHI BHAKTI DIVYANGBHAI 78 SHACHI DEVENDRA PATEL 

29 GURAJAPU A S SIRI 79 SHAH KAVAN 

30  80 SHAH SHIVANI 

31 JAHNAVI DHARMENDRA MAVANI 81 SHERON RUMI JOKHI 

32 JAISWAL VANSH DINESHCHANDRA 82 SHRESTH DAXESHBHAI SHAH 

33 JALODARA BHAUTIK ARVINDBHAI 83 SHRIHARI ESWARAMOORTHY IYER 

34  84 SHUBHAM SATISH SRIVASTAV 

35 JYOTSNA SHARMA 85 SINGH ADITYA ARUNKUMAR 

36 KACHA RAVI RAMESHBHAI 86 SINGH SEEMAKUMARI SUBHAS 

37 KATARIYA CHHAYABEN 87 SISARA GAUTAM SURESHBHAI 

38 KOMAL SHEKHAWAT 88 SOMVANSHI ISHA 

39 KUPERKAR VEERAJKUMAR 89 SRUSHTI SURESH LIMBACHIYA 

40 LOPAMUDRA DEY 90 SWETA KUMARI 

41 MACHCHHAR RAHUL MANOJBHAI 91 THAKKAR MEHAL NILESHBHAI 

42 MAITRI SHAH 92 TRIVEDI SHUBHAM PRASHANT 

43 MANSI CHETAN KUMAR DHIRAN 93 UNNATI HITESHKUMAR PARMAR 

44 MANSI JAYESHKUMAR PATEL 94 URJITA MAHESH VINCHURKAR 

45 MANUSHI SHAH 95 VAISHNAVI GOSWAMI 

46 MAULI GAURANG KUMAR BHATT 96 VAJA TEJAS 

47 MAYUR GOPLANI 97  

48 MEGHANI TWINKLE 98  



49 NIKHIL 99 YADAV JAGRUTI ANILKUMAR 

50 NISHA RATHWA 100 YOGITABEN MAHALA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 























RESULT GEN SURGERY 2019-20 

SR NO NAME RESULT 

1 PADVI ABHAYKUMAR RANJEETBHAI PASS 

2 SINGH ADITYA ARUNKUMAR PASS 

3 OJHA AKRATI SANJAI PASS 

4 BHALE ANAGHA PASS 

5 ZALA ANJALI RAJUBHAI PASS 

6 JAIN ANUKRUTI PASS 

7 DUTTA AYAN AMITAVA PASS 

8 GANDHI BHAKTI DIVYANGBHAI PASS 

9 PARMAR BHAMATI ALPESHBHAI PASS 

10 
 

JALODARA BHAUTIK ARVINDBHAI 
 

 

PASS 
 

11 PANCHAL BHAVESH GIRISHBHAI FAIL 



12 KUMARI BHAVNA KRISHNA PASS 

13 NITHARWAL BHINWARAM SHIVNARAYAN PASS 

14 KATARIYA CHHAYABEN BHUPENDRABHAI PASS 

15 SHARMA DESHRAJ BABULAL PASS 

16 VISHWAKARMA DHIRAJ SHYAMLAL PASS 

17 DESAI DHWANI MAHENDRABHAI PASS 

18 MANIAR DIRGHAM AMBRISH PASS 

19 CHAVDA DOLLY GOPALDAS PASS 

20 CHAUDHARY DRASHTIBEN KIRITBHAI PASS 



21 PARMAR DRASHTIBEN MANOJKUMAR PASS 

22 PITOLWALA FATIMA QUTUB PASS 

23 SISARA GAUTAMBHAI SURESHBHAI PASS 

24 SOMVANSHI ISHA AMAR PASS 

25 YADAV JAGRUTI ANILKUMAR PASS 

26 MAVANI JAHNAVI DHARMENDRA PASS 

27 
 

SHARMA JYOTSNA 
 

PASS 

28 SHAH KAVAN MINESH PASS 

29 PRAJAPATI KAVITA DINESHBHAI PASS 

30 DHUMAL KHUSHALI DIPAK PASS 

31 DESAI KHUSHBU VINODBHA PASS 



32 PANDOR KRUNALIBEN NARAYANSING PASS 

33 RATHOD LIPSA ARVINDKUMAR PASS 

34 DEY LOPAMUDRA DHANANJOY PASS 

35 SHAH MAITRI DIVYANGBHAI PASS 

36 DHIRAN MANSI CHETANKUMAR PASS 

37 PATEL MANSI JAYESHKUMAR PASS 

38 SHAH MANUSHI VISHAL PASS 

39 BHATT MAULI GAURANGKUMAR PASS 

40 GOPLANI MAYUR GHANSHYAM PASS 

41 CHOWDHARY MEGHA NAVALRAM PASS 



42 THAKKAR MEHAL NILESHBHAI PASS 

43 PRAJAPETI NANCY BAKUL PASS 

44 BALDANIYA NAVAL KANUBHAI PASS 

45 RATHWA NISHA RAMESH PASS 

46 PATEL PRACHI UMESH PASS 

47 PANCHAL PRARTHNA VASUDEV PASS 

48 RATHWA PRAVINABEN NAVSING PASS 

49 PATEL PRITESHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT PASS 

50 AMIN PRIYA PIYUSH PASS 

51 RAJVANSH RAJVI JAGDISHKUMAR PASS 



52 F RIA RANGWANI KAMLESH PASS 

53 KUTERWADLIWALA RUKAIYA BURHAN PASS 

54 KOTHWALA RUTVI SUNILBHAI PASS 

55 RATHOD SANTOSHKUMAR MANUBHAI FAIL 

56 SINGH SEEMAKUMARI SUBHAS PASS 

57 PATEL SHACHI DEVENDRA PASS 

58 F PATEL SHAILEE DIPAKKUMAR PASS 

59 JOKHI SHERON RUMI PASS 

60 SHAH SHIVANI SUKETUBHAI PASS 

61 SHAH SHRESTH DAXESHBHAI PASS 



62 POKIYA SHREYA RASIKBHAI PASS 

63 IYER SHRIHARI ESWARMOORTHY FAIL 

64 TRIVEDI SHUBHAM PRASHANT PASS 

65 SRIVASTAV SHUBHAM SATISH PASS 

66 GURAJAPU SIRI VENKATESHWAR PASS 

67 LIMBACHIYA SRUSHTI SURESH PASS 

68 KUMARI SWETA DHARMESHKUMAR PASS 

69 RAI SWETA ROHINIKUMAR PASS 

70 PAMECHA TANISHKA PRAKASH PASS 



71 MEGHANI TWINKLE JAGDISHBHAI PASS 

72 PARMAR UNNATI HITESHKUMAR PASS 

73 VINCHURKAR URJITA MAHESH PASS 

74 GOSWAMI VAISHNAVI VIVEKBHARTHI PASS 

75 JAISWAL VANSH DINESHCHANDRA PASS 

76 KUPERKAR VEERAJKUMAR SUCHITKUMAR PASS 

77 RANA VIDHI BHARATBHAI PASS 

78 BALADANIYA YAGNIK JADAUBHAI PASS 

79 CHAUDHARI ZIPAL BACHUBHAI PASS 



80 KAHDOLIYA VIJAYBHAI KASHIRAMBHAI FAIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS 2020-21 

Sr No Name of Students Sr No Name of Students 

1 SHEKHAWAT PRIYANSHI SANJAY 52 MODI YASH 

2 JUHI YOGESH LAD 53 ARTH NAYEE 

3 NISHIT RAJESH AGARWAL 54 DHRUVIBEN CHAUDHARI 

4 SHIKHA P RAI 55 BAMBHANIYA HARDIKBHAI ANANDBHAI 

5 SHRADDHA AXAY NIMKAR 56 SOLANKI RUTVIKA PREMJIBHAI 

6 TANISHQ PANKAJ KATTI 57 PARMAR ARBAZ HUSENBHAI 

7 VADERA RUTVI 58 PRAJAPATI NARENDRA MOHANJI 

8 ARUNA ZINGRE 59 PATEL YUVRAJKUMAR MAVABHAI 

9 RAJVI RAMESHKUMAR MAMTORA 60 TANK HIMANI 

10 GADHIYA NIRALIBEN ASHVINBHAI 61 DARJI NIDHI BHARATBHAI 

11 CHAUDHARI NIDHI SHEKHAR 62 VATUKIYA SHAILESHBHAI BHALABHAI 

12 BHATT VAIDEHI DUSHYANTBHAI 63 GOHIL AKSHAR 

13 MAKHECHA HIMA SHAILESHBHAI 64 KATARIA SHIVANI GAURANG 

14 PARTH TARUNKUMAR BHAVSAR 65 MEVADA SHUBHKUMAR NITINBHAI 

15 KUMAVAT SANTOSHDEVI BABULAL 66 DIVY KISHORE NIKUM 

16 PALAK AGARWAL 67 BHALIYA SRUSHTIBEN NIRUBHAI 

17 SHAH MEGHA 68 PANCHAL KISHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

18 WADHWANI YASH KISHORBHAI 69 MAHESURIYA NIDHI VIPULKUMAR 

19 AAKASH BACHCHAN DUBEY 70 CHAUDHARI MUSKAN BAPUBHAI 

20 BODARYA RUTVIK BABUBHAI 71 MORI ANIRUDDH NARANBHAI 

21 MADHURKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR ARYA 72 PANCHAL KALAGI GIRISH 

22 DHAKAN MAHIPAT ASHOKBHAI 73 M HAPPY 

23 PANCHASARA VIVEKKUMAR 74 KAILASHPURI MANSI 

24 LALWALA HENVI SANJAYBHAI 75 VYAS ABHI JITENDRAKUMAR 

25 JOGI JASHBHAI NARENDRABHAI 76 MAKWANA KOMAL 

26 SHRUSTI BHARATBHAI THAKOR 77 MAKWANA KRISHNA 

27 KETAKI VINOD GUNDAWAR 78 RONAKBHAI MAKWANA 

28 SOUMALLYA HAZRA 79 VAGHELA DHAVAL 



29 PARMAR NISHA VIJAYKUMAR 80 PATEL PRANAV NABHUBHAI 

30 DOUND PAYAL 81 GAMETI ABHISHEKKUMAR RAVJIBHAI 

31 GEVARIYA YASH CHANDRESHBHAI 82 KOTHARI SUHASNABEN 

32 DIVYA GUPTA 83 MUNIYA SANGITABEN KANUBHAI 

33 PALAK JAIN 84 DARPANKUMAR JAYESHBHAI PATEL 

34 PATEL RIDDHI MUKESHKUMAR 85 ASHAKUMARI TABIYAR 

35 PATEL YAKSH NARESHBHAI 86 VASAVA SUHASANIBEN 

36 NARAM RIDDHI DIPAK 87 BHAGARIYA PURVABEN RAJUBHAI 

37 ROUT KONARICA 88 CHAUHAN PRIYANG SURESHBHAI 

38 GOURI SURESHKUMAR 89 RAUT DIPENKUMAR BHAGUBHAI 

39 TARAL MILIND SHAH 90 VENUS CHANDRAKANT NINAMA 

40 VAIDEHI VIRPARIYA 91 RATHVA VANRAJ 

41 JOSHI PARINIKA 92 MUNIYA KRISHNA 

42 KOTAK JINAL DIPAKBHAI 93 DHUSA MEHALIKA VISHRAMBHAI 

43 

MANDANKA SRUSHTIBEN 

KIRITBHAI 94 NISHA YADAV 

44 SRUSHTI DONGA 95 PRERNA SINGH 

45 DESAI TILOMI 96 AKANKSHA SINGH 

46 SONI PRINCY HARSHADBHAI 97 MITALI SHARMA 

47 

DABHI BHAGYASHREEBEN 

MAHESHKUMAR 98 MEGHANA HALDANIYA 

48 

KUKADIYA SHIVAMKUMAR 

DINESHKUMAR 99 DEEPAK KUMAR 

49 NIKHIL PARESHBHAI SOLANKI 100 SUBHI BHARGAV 

50 CHAUHAN KYARA NANJIBHAI   

51 PADHARIYA HIRAL BHARATBHAI   

 

 

  

















 

 

 

 



RESULT GEN SURGERY 2020-21 

SR 

NO 

NAME  RESULT  

1 VYAS ABHI JITENDRAKUMAR PASS 

2  GOHIL AKSHARKUMAR SANJAYBHAI PASS 

3  MORI ANIRUDDH NARANBHAI                                                PASS 

4 PARMAR ARBAZ HUSENBHAI PASS 

5 ZINGRE ARUNA DILIP PASS 

6 DABHI BHAGYASHREEBEN MAHESHKUMAR PASS 

7 SHUBHI BHARGAVA     PASS 

9 VAGHELA DHAVAL VIJAYKUMAR     PASS 

10 CHAUDHARY DHRUVI HASMUKHBHAI PASS 

11 RAUT DIPENKUMAR BHAGUBHAI PASS 

12 GUPTA DIVYA KARUNANIDHI PASS 

13 MUCHHADIA HAPPY LAKHDHIRBHAI   PASS 

14 BAMBHANIYA HARDIK ANANDBHAI    PASS 

15 MAKHECHA HIMA SHAILESHBHAI PASS 

16 TANK HIMANI SANJAYBHAI     PASS 

17 PADHARIYA HIRAL BHARATBHAI PASS 

18 JOGI JASH NARENDRABHAI PASS 

19 LAD JUHI YOGESH PASS 

20 PANCHAL KALAGI GIRISH PASS 

21 GUNDAWAR KETAKI VINOD   PASS 

22 PANCHAL KISHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI    PASS 

23 MAKWANA KOMAL BHARATKUMAR    PASS 

24 ROUT KONARICA ARTABANDHU     PASS 

25 MAKWANA KRISHNA MADHUSUDAN PASS 

26 MUNIYA KRISHNA RAMESHBHAI FAIL 

27 CHAUHAN KYARA NANJIBHAI PASS 

28 ARYA MADHURKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR PASS 

29 KAILASHPURI MANSI PATHIK    PASS 

30 SHAH MEGHA HITESH      PASS 

31 HALDANIYA MEGHNA NEERAJ PASS 

32 DHUSA MEHALIKA VISHRAMBHAI PASS 

33 LALWALA HENVI SANJAYBHAI PASS 

34 SHARMA MITALI            PASS 

35 CHAUDHARI MUSKAN BAPUBHAI   PASS 

36     PRAJAPATI NARENDRA MOHANJI            PASS 

37 DARJI NIDHI BHARATBHAI PASS 

38 CHAUDHARI NIDHI SHEKHAR PASS 

39 MAHESURIYA NIDHI VIPULKUMAR PASS 

40 SOLANKI NIKHIL PARESHKUMAR   PASS 

41 GADHIYA NIRALIBEN ASHVINBHAI PASS 

42 YADAV NISHA SARJEET    PASS 

43 PARMAR NISHA VIJAYKUMAR   PASS 

44 AGARWAL NISHIT RAJESH PASS 

45 JAIN PALAK RAJESH PASS 

46 AGARWAL PALAK SURESH PASS 

47 JOSHI PARINIKA TUSHAR     PASS 

48 BHAVSAR PARTH TARUNKUMAR PASS 

49 DOUND PAYAL VIKRAMBHAI PASS 

50 PATEL PRANAVKUMAR NABHUBHAI PASS 

51 SONI PRINCY HARSHADBHAI PASS 

52 CHAUHAN PRIYANG SURESHBHAI PASS 

53 SHEKHAWAT PRIYANSHI SANJAY PASS 

54 BHAGARIYA PURVABEN RAJUBHAI PASS 

55 MAMTORA RAJVI RAMESHKUMAR   PASS 



56 NARAM RIDDHI DIPAK          PASS 

57 PATEL RIDDHI MUKESHKUMAR PASS 

58 VADERA RUTVI BIPINBHAI    PASS 

59` BODARYA RUTVIK BABUBHAI     PASS 

60 SOLANKI RUTVIKA PREMJIBHAI PASS 

61 KUMAVAT SANTOSHDEVI BABULAL PASS 

62 VATUKIYA SHAILESHBHAI BHALABHAI PASS 

63 RATHOD SHANE BHARATKUMAR         FAIL 

64 RAI SHIKHA PRABHUNATH   PASS 

65 KUKADIYA SHIVAMKUMAR DINESHKUMAR PASS 

66 KATARIA SHIVANI GAURANG    PASS 

67 NIMKAR SHRADDHA AXAY          PASS 

68 THAKOR SHRUSHTI BHARATBHAI PASS 

69 MEVADA SHUBHKUMAR NITINBHAI   PASS 

70 HAZRA SOUMALLYA ARUNKUMAR     PASS 

71 MANDANKA SRUSHTI KIRITBHAI       PASS 

72 DONGA SRUSHTI SANJAYKUMAR        PASS 

73 BHALIYA SRUSHTIBEN NIRUBHAI PASS 

74 VASAVA SUHASINIBEN ARJUNBHAI PASS 

75 GOURI SURESHKUMAR PASS 

76 KATTI TANISHQ PANKAJ PASS 

77 SHAH TARAL MILIND     PASS 

78 DESAI TILOMI KAUSHAL PASS 

79 BHATT VAIDEHI DUSHYANTBHAI   PASS 

80 VIRPARIYA VAIDEHI KAUSHIK    PASS 

81 RATHVA VANRAJ SOMABHAI PASS 

82 NINAMA VENUS CHANDRAKANT PASS 

83 PATEL YAKSH NARESHBHAI FAIL 

84 GEVARIYA YASH CHANDRESHBHAI PASS 

85 MODI YASH JIGNESHKUMAR PASS 

86 MAHLA YOGITABEN NAMUBHAI FAIL 

87 PATEL YUVRAJKUMAR MAVABHAI PASS 

88 KADUATAR CHETAN TALAKABHAI PASS 

89 PATEL HARSHANVI RAMESHKUMAR   FAIL 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 


